SUNDAY

Course Calendar — January 2025

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

10

12

13

14

15

16
Core | (Virginia)

17
Core | (Virginia)

18
Core | (Virginia)

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Call LVI to check availability at 1.888.584.3237 or email us at info@lviglobal.com
**COURSE DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

}
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SUNDAY

Course Calendar — February 2025

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
OSA OSA OSA

9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Team Fundamentals
(Online)

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Core V (Prep) Core V (Prep)

23 24 25 26 27 28

Core Il (Las Vegas) Core Il (Las Vegas) Core Il (Las Vegas) Core Il (Las Vegas)
Ortho (online) Ortho (online)
Call LVI to check availability at 1.888.584.3237 or email us at info@lviglobal.com
**COURSE DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE** sl
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Course Calendar — March 2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1
Core Il (Las Vegas)
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Core | (Phoenix, AZ) Core | (Phoenix, AZ) Core | (Phoenix, AZ)
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Advanced Physiological Advanced Physiological
Dental Sleep Medicine Dental Sleep Medicine
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Core V (Seat) Core V (Seat)
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Core lll (Calgary) Core lll (Calgary) Core lll (Calgary)
30 31

Call LVI to check availability at 1.888.584.3237 or email us at info@lviglobal.com
**COURSE DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

g
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Course Calendar — April 2025

Core | (Las Vegas)

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5
Laser TX (Online)
6 7 8 9 10 1 12
Ailing and Failing Teeth Ailing and Failing Teeth Ailing and Failing Teeth
Hygiene Hygiene
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Core Il (Calgary) Core Il (Calgary) Core Il (Calgary) Core Il (Calgary) Core Il (Calgary)
27 28 29 30

Call LVI to check availability at 1.888.584.3237 or email us at info@lviglobal.com
**COURSE DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

g
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Course Calendar — May 2025

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

1
Core | (Las Vegas)

FRIDAY

2
Core | (Las Vegas)

SATURDAY

4
Core lll (Las Vegas)

5
Core lll ( Las Vegas)

6
Core lll (Las Vegas)

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Call LVI to check availability at 1.888.584.3237 or email us at info@lviglobal.com
**COURSE DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

g
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SUNDAY

Course Calendar — June 2025

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

PAT

FRIDAY

PAT

SATURDAY

10

1"

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Core | (Calgary) Core | (Calgary) Core | (Calgary)
29 30
Call LVI to check availability at 1.888.584.3237 or email us at info@lviglobal.com
**COURSE DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE** Riaantl
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SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

Course Calendar — July 2025

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Core | (Toronto)

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Core Il (Las Vegas) Core Il (Las Vegas) Core Il (Las Vegas) Core Il (Las Vegas) Core Il (Las Vegas)
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Core IV (prep) Core IV (prep)
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
LVI CBCT—Module 1
27 28 29 30 31

Call LVI to check availability at 1.888.584.3237 or email us at info@lviglobal.com
**COURSE DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

g
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Course Calendar — August 2025

FRIDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

1
Core | (Toronto)

SATURDAY

2
Core | (Toronto)

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
LVI CBCT—Module 2

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Core IV (seat) Core IV (seat)

Laser TX (Online)

17 18 19 20 21 22 23
LVI CBCT—Module 3

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

Call LVI to check availability at 1.888.584.3237 or email us at info@lviglobal.com
**COURSE DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

g
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Course Calendar — September 2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

Call LVI to check availability at 1.888.584.3237 or email us at info@lviglobal.com
**COURSE DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

}
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SUNDAY

Course Calendar — October 2025

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

9

10

Core V (prep) Core V (prep)
12 13 14 15 16 1APA 17 1APA 18 IAPA
Columbus , OH Columbus , OH Columbus , OH

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

LVI CBCT—Module 1
Call LVI to check availability at 1.888.584.3237 or email us at info@lviglobal.com
**COURSE DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE** sl
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SUNDAY

Course Calendar — November 2025

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

4
Core Il (Las Vegas)

5
Core Il (Las Vegas)

6
Core Il (Las Vegas)

7
Core Il (Las Vegas)

8
Core Il (Las Vegas)

9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Core V (seat) Core V (seat)
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
LVI CBCT—Module 2
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

Call LVI to check availability at 1.888.584.3237 or email us at info@lviglobal.com
**COURSE DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

g
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Course Calendar — December 2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6
Core | (Las Vegas) Core | (Las Vegas) Core | (Las Vegas)
LVI CBCT—Module 3
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Core lll (Las Vegas) Core lll (Las Vegas) Core lll (Las Vegas)
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

Call LVI to check availability at 1.888.584.3237 or email us at info@lviglobal.com
**COURSE DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

g

L7 GLOBAL



